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Tools & Accessories for Steel Strapping

Combination Sealless Strapping Tool01

Weight

Joint

Max Tension

Strap Thickness

Strap Width

3.6kg

Sealless Joint

Up to approx 6,000N

0.4mm - 0.6mm

13mm, 16mm, 19mm

BEST
SELLER

Combination Sealless Strapping Tool - Heavy Duty02

Weight

Joint

Max Tension

Strap Thickness

Strap Width

4.2kg

Sealless Joint

Up to approx 8,000N

0.55mm - 0.75mm

16mm, 19mm

Steel Strapping Sealer07 Steel Strapping Tensioner08Pneumatic Strapping Tool06

Steel Strapping Cutter 09 Dispenser10 Seals11

Titan Combination Strapping Tool 03 Combination Strapping Tool - Push Type04 Pneumatic Sealer & Tensioner (Split Type)05

BEST
SELLER

Note: *Available in Blue Tempered or Green Painted *Other sizes available upon request.

BREAKING STRENGTH LENGTH

Width (mm)

16

19

19

19

32

Thickness (mm)

0.6

0.55

0.6

0.7

0.8

(N)

7,700

8,800

9,200

11,000

19,100

Per KG (m)

13.3

12.2

11.2

9.4

5.0

STEEL STRAPPING SIZES

Steel Strapping



Tools & Accessories for PET Strapping

Pneumatic Sealless Strapping Machine12

Strap Width

Strap Thickness

Max Tension

Air Pressure

Weight

13-19mm

0.5mm - 1.5mm

3,000N

0.5 - 0.8 MPa

4.5kg

Dispenser13

Fibre Strapping

Note: *Available in Green or Black colour  *Other sizes available upon request.  *** Tolerance Length / meter +/- 5%

BREAKING STRENGTH LENGTH

Width (mm)

15.5

19.0

19.0

25.0

Thickness (mm)

0.85

1.00

1.27

1.00

(N) min.

4,700

6,800

8,600

9,000

Per KG (m)

60.0

40.0

31.0

32.0

PET STRAPPING SIZES

Fibre strap is a safe alternative for steel strapping 
and is often referred to as "Synthetic Steel"

There are many advantages to this Fibre Strap
High System Strength
No damage or scratch on any surface
Retensionable & torsion absorbing
Comfortable handling , easy to push under pallets
No risk of injury to shippers and handlers in using 
or opening the strapping
No corrosion
Weatherproof
Small & light weight

-
-
-
-
-
 
-
-
-

- Spilt Resistance (for non split grade)
- Elongation Recovery
- Safety
- Rust Resistance

- High Retained Tension
- Environmentally Friendly
- Cost Savings

Polyester (Pet) Strapping

Advantages:

Manual Tensioners(Heavy Duty & Light Duty)16

Manual Sealers17Serrated Seals14

Semi-Auto Strapping Machine15

BEST
SELLER



About RPM
RPM Sdn. Bhd. is a company specialising in steel and plastic 
strapping products for many industries including major steel 
and timber industries throughout Malaysia. We carry a wide 
range of products which consists of strapping tools, strapping 
bands, accessories and seals.

RPM is established in 1982 with a vision to be a one-stop 
solution centre for our customers. RPM has continued to 
deliver products of the highest strapping technology with 
safety, quality and reliability in mind. We are renowned for our 
speedy deliveries and excellent after sales service.

HIGH QUALITY PRODUCTS
We specialise in high quality strapping 
products and emphasize strictly on 
safety and reliability of our products.

ONE STOP SOLUTION CENTRE
We specialise on all your strapping needs 
including PP, PET and steel strapping. We 
have a wide range of strapping tools and 
accessories which will enhance your 
production effectiveness.

CUSTOMER SUPPORT
At RPM, we take care of our customers 
by providing effective strapping
solutions and technical repair services.

No. 75, Jalan Batai Laut 3, Kawasan 16, Taman Intan, 
41300 Klang, Selangor, Malaysia

Tel : +603-3342 8635   Sales Dept : +6012-377 8635   
Fax : +603-3342 1910   Email : sales@rpm.com.my

RPM SDN. BHD.
Industrial Strapping Solution

Associate Company:

CHIN & KHOO 
TRADING SDN. BHD.


