

Steel Strapping





STEEL STRAPPING SIZES		BREAKING STRENGTH	LENGTH
Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	(N)	Per KG (m)
16	0.6	7,700	13.3
19	0.55	8,800	12.2
19	0.6	9,200	11.2
19	0.7	11,000	9.4
32	0.8	19,100	5.0

Note: *Available in Blue Tempered or Green Painted *Other sizes available upon request.

Tools & Accessories for Steel Strapping

























Polyester (Pet) Strapping





Advantages:

- Spilt Resistance (for non split grade)
- Elongation Recovery
- Safety
- Rust Resistance

- High Retained Tension
- Environmentally Friendly
- Cost Savings

PET STRAPPING SIZES		BREAKING STRENGTH	LENGTH
Width (mm)	Thickness (mm)	(N) min.	Per KG (m)
15.5	0.85	4,700	60.0
19.0	1.00	6,800	40.0
19.0	1.27	8,600	31.0
25.0	1.00	9,000	32.0

Note: *Available in Green or Black colour *Other sizes available upon request. *** Tolerance Length / meter +/- 5%

Tools & Accessories for PET Strapping



Fibre Strapping

Fibre strap is a safe alternative for steel strapping and is often referred to as "Synthetic Steel"

There are many advantages to this Fibre Strap
- High System Strength
- No damage or scratch on any surface

- Retensionable & torsion absorbing
- Comfortable handling , easy to push under pallets
- No risk of injury to shippers and handlers in using or opening the strapping
- No corrosion
- Weatherproof
- Small & light weight

















About RPM

RPM Sdn. Bhd. is a company specialising in steel and plastic strapping products for many industries including major steel and timber industries throughout Malaysia. We carry a wide range of products which consists of strapping tools, strapping bands, accessories and seals.

RPM is established in **1982** with a vision to be a one-stop solution centre for our customers. **RPM** has continued to deliver products of the highest strapping technology with safety, quality and reliability in mind. We are renowned for our speedy deliveries and excellent after sales service.



HIGH QUALITY PRODUCTS

We specialise in high quality strapping products and emphasize strictly on safety and reliability of our products.



ONE STOP SOLUTION CENTRE

We specialise on all your strapping needs including PP, PET and steel strapping. We have a wide range of strapping tools and accessories which will enhance your production effectiveness.



CUSTOMER SUPPORT

At RPM, we take care of our customers by providing effective strapping solutions and technical repair services.



Associate Company:



No. 75, Jalan Batai Laut 3, Kawasan 16, Taman Intan, 41300 Klang, Selangor, Malaysia

Tel: +603-3342 8635 Sales Dept: +6012-377 8635 Fax: +603-3342 1910 Email: sales@rpm.com.my





